
S.1 homework (For Non-Chinese speaking students)  16/3-27/3 

 

Subject Content Start

ing 

date 

Deadl

ine 

Remarks 

Chinese 1C,1D-GRP1 

閲讀練習 

1.單元三： 《國王的皮鞋》 

説話練習 

2.單元三：在你的家人中，你最喜歡哪一位？

為什麽？ 

詞語抄寫 

3.單元三《指路的小孩》 

4.單元三《送還真誠》 

課文錄音 

5.單元三《送還真誠》 

 

 

14/3 

 

18/3 

 

 

21/3 

24/3 

 

27/3 

 

 

17/3 

 

20/3 

 

 

23/3 

26/3 

 

28/3 

同學可以在

Google Classroom

下載工作紙。 

Student can 

download 

worksheets at 

Google Classroom 

 1C,1D-GRP2 

Worksheet 

1.開心水果天 

2.天天都是蔬菜天 

 

 

16/3 

23/3 

 

 

20/3 

27/3 

Hand in through 

eclass 

 1C,1D-GRP3 

Worksheet 

1.吃水果的好孩子 

2.長洲搶包山 

3.懷舊茶樓 

 

 

16/3 

20/3 

24/3 

 

 

19/3 

23/3 

27/3 

Google classroom, 

to complete  

(Google form) 

 

     

English 1C,1D 

Grammar WS 1 

Grammar Worksheet 1 - Imperatives 

Grammar WS 2 

Grammar Worksheet 2 - Verbs not normally used 

in the continuous tenses 

Grammar WS 3 

Grammar Worksheet 3 - ‘have’ for actions 

Grammar WS 4 

Grammar Worksheet 4 - ‘some’, ‘any’ and ‘no’ 

 

16/3 

 

16/3 

 

 

16/3 

 

16/3 

 

22/3 

 

22/3 

 

 

22/3 

 

22/3 

Google Classroom 

Listening Task  

Textbook (p.38-39) 

Task 1 (Listening) 

Listen to a description and order some food 

23/3 29/3 Google Classroom 



pictures 

Speaking Task 

Textbook (p.40-43) 

Task 2 (Speaking) 

Discuss and present an oral report of an unusual 

food experience 

23/3 29/3 

Writing Task 

Read and discuss a food review  

Write a food review of your school lunch 

23/3 29/3 

     

Mathematic

s 

1C 

e-homework 

Ch11 percentages  

Shoot a short movie(less than 30 seconds) on  

Fractions & Percentages 

To show you how to practice. 

Link: 

http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F

m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DcHqCpMyW%26

z%3Dtrue%26lang%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=

AFQjCNEcLteI0VN7DxH6vCzTy8PmlsOR1w 

 

17/3 

 

 

 

22/3 

 

 

What’sapp to Mr 

Chan. 

 e-homework 

Shoot a short movie(less than 30 seconds) on 

Percentage (Part-Whole) 

To show you how to practice. 

Link: 

http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F

m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DppfRaAY5%26la

ng%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNG0zuyt

UXN85oTRaq-12ZpfEp-cjg 

 

19/3 

 

 

22/3 

 

What’sapp to Mr 

Chan. 

 e-homework 

Quiz on Percentage Change 

Link: 

http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F

m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3Dj3dBRDDe%26la

ng%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNFf7UC

DBCgG1POOmD0dcj8nYsBahg 

24/3 29/3 Pass each level at 

least 10 questions, 

capture your 

screen. 

 e-homework 

Quiz on Percentage Profit & Loss 

Link: 

26/3 29/3 Pass each level at 

least 10 questions, 

capture your 



http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F

m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DUTez4Xyt%26lan

g%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNG2O9U8

ObXbKHdvHOeeWSx6XYljEA 

screen. 

 1D 

e-homework 

Assignment 12.1 Rate 

Assignment 12.2 Ratio with two quantities 

Assignment 12.3 Ratio with three quantities 

Assignment 12.4 Rate and Ratio TSA past paper 

 

 

17/3 

19/3 

24/3 

26/3 

 

 

22/3 

22/3 

29/3 

29/3 

 

     

     

Life & 

Society 

1C,1D 

1) Reading before online lesson:  

a. Reviewing concepts: P.4, 10-11, 15, 17, 21,22 

and consolidating notes 

b. Reading: P.24 

2) assignments after online lesson: 

a. Activity 1 (google form) 

b. Consolidating notes 

c. Reading: P.24-25, 29 (1.2.2), 30 (chart: 

diverse values), 31 (1.3) 

Personal Growth: Developing Values + One 

World One Family 

 

16/3 

 

 

 

20/3 

 

 

-Take notes on your 

collage while we are 

having online lesson 

and discussion. 

-Google form 

assignment 

 1) Reading before online lesson:  

a. Reading: P.24-25, 29 (1.2.2), 30 (chart: 

diverse values), 31 (1.3) 

2) assignments after online lesson: 

a. Activity 5 (google form) 

b. Consolidating notes 

Personal Growth: One World One Family 

-Building harmonious and pluralistic society 

23/3 27/3 -Take notes on your 

collage while we are 

having online lesson 

and discussion. 

-Google form 

assignment 

     

Integrated 

Science 

1C,1D 

Google classroom 

Consolidation exercises 

Chapter 5 Energy  

*Complete and submit the google exercise after 

studying the powerpoints. 

 

9/3 

 

 

 

16/3 

 

 

 

1C,1D   study the 



1.Lesson Preparation 

Chapter 5 Energy 

2.Google classroom 

Consolidation exercises 

Chapter 5 Energy 

16/3 

 

23/3 

 

 

20/3 

 

27/3 

 

 

powerpoints 

Google classroom 

exercises will be 

uploaded to the 

Google classroom 

Complete and 

submit the google 

exercise after 

studying the 

powerpoints. 

     

Computer Self-learning on the web https://code.org/ 

e-homework: Edpuzzle S1 - Protecting Yourself 

From Identity Theft Online 

16/3 

23/3 

20/3 

27/3 

The materials will 

be posted via 

Google Classroom. 

     

Design & 

Technology 

1C,1D 

3D Production Design 

Tinkercad Basic Control 1 

Tinkercad Basic Control 1 

 

 

17/3 

24/3 

 

 

23/3 

30/3 

Distribute by Google 

Classroom platform. 

     

Visual Arts 1C,1D 

Make and upload artwork after reading the 

PowerPoint 

Logo design I: 

70th Anniversary of Bethel High School 

 

16/3 

 

27/3 

 

     

Music 1C,1D 

Integrated Music 1 (Textbook) 

Unit 6  The Pentatonic Scale 

- Textbook p. 104-109      

(A)Listen to ‘Sakura’ and ‘Jasmine Flowerr’ 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jqpFjsMtCb

0 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aZ_yOV1X

Ma8 

(B) Textbook p.109 exercise 

16/3 27/3 Refer to the 

teaching materials 

and powerpoint in 

ONE DRIVE. 

     

Religious 

Studies 

1C,1D 

YouTube 

Noah’s Ark 

16/3 27/3 上載 One Drive 

繳交功課 

eclass 

     

https://code.org/


Physical 

Education 

Make a record of your dairy exercises and 

feedback: 

Make a record of your dairy exercises and 

feedback wtihin 16/3-20/3 

16/3 22/3  

     

 

 


