S.1 homework (For Non-Chinese speaking students) 16/3-27/3

Subject	Content	Start	Deadl	Remarks
		ing	ine	
		date		
Chinese	1C,1D-GRP1			同學可以在
	閱讀練習			Google Classroom
	1. 單元三: 《國王的皮鞋》	14/3	17/3	下載工作紙。
	説話練習			Student can
	2. 單元三:在你的家人中,你最喜歡哪一位?	18/3	20/3	download
	為什麼?			worksheets at
	詞語抄寫			Google Classroom
	3. 單元三《指路的小孩》	21/3	23/3	
	4. 單元三《送還真誠》	24/3	26/3	
	課文錄音			
	5. 單元三《送還真誠》	27/3	28/3	
	1C,1D-GRP2			Hand in through
	Worksheet			eclass
	1.開心水果天	16/3	20/3	
	2.天天都是蔬菜天	23/3	27/3	
	1C,1D-GRP3			Google classroom,
	Worksheet			to complete (Google form)
	1.吃水果的好孩子	16/3	19/3	(Google IoIIII)
	2.長洲搶包山	20/3	23/3	
	3.懷舊茶樓	24/3	27/3	
English	1C, 1D			Google Classroom
	Grammar WS 1	16/3	22/3	
	Grammar Worksheet 1 - Imperatives			
	Grammar WS 2	16/3	22/3	
	Grammar Worksheet 2 - Verbs not normally used			
	in the continuous tenses			
	Grammar WS 3	16/3	22/3	
	Grammar Worksheet 3 - 'have' for actions			
	Grammar WS 4	16/3	22/3	
	Grammar Worksheet 4 - 'some', 'any' and 'no'			
	Listening Task	23/3	29/3	Google Classroom
	Textbook (p.38-39)			
	Task 1 (Listening)			
	Listen to a description and order some food			

	pictures			
	Speaking Task	23/3	29/3	_
	Textbook (p.40-43)			
	Task 2 (Speaking)			
	Discuss and present an oral report of an unusual			
	food experience			
	Writing Task	23/3	29/3	
	Read and discuss a food review			
	Write a food review of your school lunch			
	-			
Mathematic	1C			What'sapp to Mr
S	e-homework	17/3	22/3	Chan.
	Ch11 percentages			
	Shoot a short movie(less than 30 seconds) on			
	Fractions & Percentages			
	To show you how to practice.			
	Link:			
	http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F			
	m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DcHqCpMyW%26			
	z%3Dtrue%26lang%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=			
	AFQjCNEcLteI0VN7DxH6vCzTy8PmlsOR1w			
	e-homework			What'sapp to Mr
	Shoot a short movie(less than 30 seconds) on	19/3	22/3	Chan.
	Percentage (Part-Whole)			
	To show you how to practice.			
	Link:			
	http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F			
	m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DppfRaAY5%26la			
	ng%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNG0zuyt			
	UXN85oTRaq-12ZpfEp-cjg			
	e-homework	24/3	29/3	Pass each level at
	Quiz on Percentage Change			least 10 questions,
	Link:			capture your
	http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2F			screen.
	m.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3Dj3dBRDDe%26la			
	ng%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNFf7UC			
	DBCgG1POOmD0dcj8nYsBahg			
	e-homework	26/3	29/3	Pass each level at
	Quiz on Percentage Profit & Loss			least 10 questions,
	Link:			capture your

	http://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fm.geogebra.hk%2F%3Fid%3DUTez4Xyt%26lan			screen.
	g%3D2&sa=D&sntz=1&usg=AFQjCNG2O9U8 ObXbKHdvHOeeWSx6XYljEA			
	1D			
	e-homework			
	Assignment 12.1 Rate	17/3	22/3	
	Assignment 12.2 Ratio with two quantities	19/3	22/3	
	Assignment 12.3 Ratio with three quantities	24/3	29/3	
	Assignment 12.4 Rate and Ratio TSA past paper	26/3	29/3	
Life &	1C,1D			-Take notes on your
Society	1) Reading before online lesson:	16/3	20/3	collage while we are
	a. Reviewing concepts: P.4, 10-11, 15, 17, 21,22			having online lesson
	and consolidating notes			and discussion.
	b. Reading: P.24			-Google form
	2) assignments after online lesson:			assignment
	a. Activity 1 (google form)			
	b. Consolidating notes			
	c. Reading: P.24-25, 29 (1.2.2), 30 (chart:			
	diverse values), 31 (1.3)			
	Personal Growth: Developing Values + One			
	World One Family			
	1) Reading before online lesson:	23/3	27/3	-Take notes on your
	a. Reading: P.24-25, 29 (1.2.2), 30 (chart:			collage while we are
	diverse values), 31 (1.3)			having online lesson
	2) assignments after online lesson:			and discussion.
	a. Activity 5 (google form)			-Google form
	b. Consolidating notes			assignment
	Personal Growth: One World One Family			
	-Building harmonious and pluralistic society			
Integrated	1C,1D			
Integrated Science		9/3	16/3	
Science	Google classroom Consolidation exercises	7/3	10/3	
	Chapter 5 Energy			
	*Complete and submit the google exercise after			
	studying the powerpoints.			atrider (1) -
	1C,1D			study the

	1.Lesson Preparation Chapter 5 Energy 2.Google classroom Consolidation exercises Chapter 5 Energy	23/3	20/3 27/3	powerpoints Google classroom exercises will be uploaded to the Google classroom Complete and submit the google exercise after studying the powerpoints.
Computer	Self-learning on the web https://code.org/ e-homework: Edpuzzle S1 - Protecting Yourself From Identity Theft Online	16/3 23/3	20/3 27/3	The materials will be posted via Google Classroom.
Design & Technology	1C,1D 3D Production Design Tinkercad Basic Control 1 Tinkercad Basic Control 1	17/3 24/3	23/3 30/3	Distribute by Google Classroom platform.
Visual Arts	1C,1D Make and upload artwork after reading the PowerPoint Logo design I: 70th Anniversary of Bethel High School	16/3	27/3	
Music	1C,1D Integrated Music 1 (Textbook) Unit 6 The Pentatonic Scale - Textbook p. 104-109 (A)Listen to 'Sakura' and 'Jasmine Flowerr' https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jqpFjsMtCb 0 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aZ_yOV1X Ma8 (B) Textbook p.109 exercise	16/3	27/3	Refer to the teaching materials and powerpoint in ONE DRIVE.
Religious Studies	1C,1D YouTube Noah's Ark	16/3	27/3	上載 One Drive 繳交功課 eclass

Physical	Make a record of your dairy exercises and	16/3	22/3	
Education	feedback:			
	Make a record of your dairy exercises and			
	feedback wtihin 16/3-20/3			